Specification For GV Sky-Show Large
Product Code Format Size Image Size
 w x h (mm)
Casing
Length (mm)
Finish Shipping Size
w x h x d (mm)
Net Weight
kg
Leader
mm
GRCE180V 4:3 180” 3660 x 2745 4180 Matt Black Ripple 4243 x 375 x 565 68.0 200
GRCE200V 4:3 200” 4065 x 3050 4590 Matt Black Ripple 4625 x 375 x 565 97.0 200
GRCE240V 4:3 240” 4880 x 3660 5400 Matt Black Ripple 5500 x 375 x 565 97.0 200
GRCF150H 16:9 150” 3320 x 1870 3845 Matt Black Ripple 3945 x 375 x 565 60.0 200
GRCF180H 16:9 180” 3985 x 2240 4510 Matt Black Ripple 4605 x 375 x 565 80.0 200
GRCF220H 16:9 220” 4870 x 2740 5395 Matt Black Ripple 5500 x 375 x 565 97.0 200
GRCG150C 16:10 150” 3320 x 2020 3844 Matt Black Ripple 3943 x 375 x 565 60.0 200
GRCG180C 16:10 180” 3875 x 2425 4400 Matt Black Ripple 4605 x 375 x 565 80.0 200
Casing Length
164mm
253mm
Image Width
Im
ag
e
H
ei
g
ht
Image Area
Features:
• Perfect for high ceiling and architectural applications
• Screen casing lowers independently on a 5m safety belt drop
• Easy limit setting adjustment
• Side and bottom borders of 80mm
•  Control is via close contact/dry contact for integration with
control panel/system
• Casing dimensions 253mm x 164mm (h x d)
For more information check out www.projectisle.com.au or call 1300 88 11 79
steph_000
Projectisle Roam logo
steph_000
Thin Left
steph_000
Thin Right